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PART # UPC WATTAGE LUMENS FLEXCOLOR

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-14L-840-FWFC 844006010676 6W/10W/16W/22W 1370 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-14L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010683 6W/10W/16W/22W 1370 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-4IN-8L-840-FWFC 844006010690 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-4IN-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010706 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-9IN-8L-840-FWFC 844006010713 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-9IN-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010720 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INE-8L-840-FWFC 844006010737 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INE-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010744 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-8L-840-FWFC 844006010751 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010768 6W/9W/12W/15W 816 3000K/3500K/4000K

LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

LEDCR
G2-9IN

	 12	retrofits	in	kits	in	1	with	flexWATT	&		 	
	 flexCOLOR	technology.	

  flexCONTROL	technology	allows	for		
adjustable sensitivity and control.

   Uses a replaceable and upgradeable   
 light engine.

  Suitable for dry and damp locations.

	 Adaptable	mounting	-	flexible	wiring		 	
	 accomodates	various	wiring	configurations.

  Optional	emergency	battery	backup.

OPERATING 
TEMP

-20°C TO 60°C
L70

100,000hrs
RATED LIFE

CRI

80+
BEAM ANGLE

120°

ALSO WORKS  
ON 208V & 240V

0-10V DIM EFFICACY

13
0-

15
0

LP
W

THD

PWR FACTOR

>0.9

<15%

LEDSR
G2-4IN

LEDCR 6W 10W 16W 22W
LEDSR 6W 9W 12W 15W
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

VANITIES/LINEARSSURFACE MOUNTS WALL MOUNTS

LEDCR-G2-9IN (EXPANDABLE LED BOARDS)

LEDSR-G2-4IN (EXPANDABLE LED BOARDS)

LEDSR-G2-14INM (FIXED LED BOARDS)

LEDSR-G2-14INE (FIXED LED BOARDS)

LEDSR-G2-9IN (FIXED LED BOARDS)

8.7”

8.7”

2”

7”

6.5”

2.1”

driver located 
in middle

driver located 
at end

14”

2.7”

2.1”

14”

2.7”

2.1”

4.5”

8.7”

2”

RETROFIT	THESE	FIXTURES	&	MORE
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

PART # UPC WATTAGE LUMENS LPW COLOR QUICK SHIP ENERGY STAR

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-8L-830-FWFC 6W 780 130 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-8L-835-FWFC 6W 780 130 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-8L-840-FWFC 6W 816 136 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-14L-830-FWFC 10W 1370 137 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-14L-835-FWFC 10W 1440 144 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-14L-840-FWFC 844006010676 10W 1370 137 4000K 3 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-14L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010683 10W 1370 137 4000K 3 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-23L-830-FWFC 16W 2256 141 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-23L-835-FWFC 16W 2240 140 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-23L-840-FWFC 16W 2352 147 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-31L-830-FWFC 22W 2970 135 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-31L-835-FWFC 22W 3080 140 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDCR-G2-9IN-31L-840-FWFC 22W 3124 142 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-4IN-8L-830-FWFC 6W 780 130 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-4IN-8L-835-FWFC 6W 780 130 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-4IN-8L-840-FWFC 844006010690 6W 816 136 4000K 3 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-4IN-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010706 6W 816 136 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-9IN-8L-840-FWFC 844006010713 6W 816 136 4000K 3 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-9IN-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010720 6W 816 136 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INE-8L-840-FWFC 844006010737 6W 816 136 4000K 3 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INE-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010744 6W 816 136 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-8L-840-FWFC 844006010751 6W 816 136 4000K 3 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-8L-840-FWFC-OCC 844006010768 6W 816 136 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-14L-830-FWFC 10W 1370 137 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-14L-835-FWFC 10W 1440 144 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-14L-840-FWFC 10W 1370 137 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-17L-830-FWFC 12W 1692 141 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-17L-835-FWFC 12W 1680 140 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-17L-840-FWFC 12W 1764 147 4000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-21L-830-FWFC 15W 2025 135 3000K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-21L-835-FWFC 15W 2100 140 3500K 3

RPT-P-LEDSR-G2-14INM-21L-840-FWFC 15W 2130 142 4000K 3

  If you require BAA (ARRA Section 1605) add  
-AA at end of part number.
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

HOW DOES IT WORK? 
Our exclusive LED driver is designed to operate at 90%+ efficiency at each wattage setting. Standard 
drivers would have much lower efficiency as low as 60% and would result in poor performance and 
reduced efficacy.

WHAT ARE THE WATTAGE CHOICES? 
Please reference this table and the ordering guide on the last page of the cut sheet.

HOW EASY IS IT TO SET? 
Simply slide off the driver door, adjust the 4-position turn dial with a small, flat-head screw driver,  
and replace the door. Quick and easy. Can be “locked-out” to prevent field-adjustability if desired.

FLEXWATT TURN DIAL POSITION
STYLE 0 1 2 3
LEDCR 6W (8L) 10W (14L) 16W (23L) 22W (31L) 

LEDSR 6W (8L) 10W (14L) 12W (17L) 15W (21L)

HOW DOES IT WORK? 
We select the highest efficacy, multiple color LED diodes from quality suppliers, and mount them on  
the same circuit board. A proprietary LED binning process ensures color consistency between fixtures. 
The FlexColor technology controller ensures the correct color is selected, every time.

WHAT ARE THE COLOR CHOICES? 
3000k, 3500k and 4000k. Please reference this table and the ordering guide on the last page of the cut sheet.

HOW EASY IS IT TO SET? 
Adjust the 3-position slide switch with your finger. Quick and easy. Can be “locked-out” to prevent 
field-adjustability if desired.

FLEXCOLOR SLIDE SWITCH POSITION
 TOP MIDDLE BOTTOM
 3000K 3500K 4000K

FLEXCOLOR™ 
SLIDE SWITCH

1 3
2

0

FLEXWATT™ 
TURN DIAL

12v Aux - 50mA
10V DIM-to-OFF
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

MULTIPLE	CHASSIS	CUT-OUTS	FOR	FLEX-
IBLE	WIRING	OPTIONS

INCOMING	POWER	QUICK	DISCONNECT	 
LOCATED	ON	TOP	OF	CHASSIS	FOR	 

EASY	AND	SAFE	WIRING.	CLIP	HOLDS	 
DISCONNECT	AND	WIRING	NEATLY	IN	PLACE.

CUT-OUT	IN	CENTER	OF	DRIVER	 
ALLOWS	FOR	THREADED	RODS

OPTIONAL	INTEGRATED	HIGH/LOW	MOTION	AND	DAY-
LIGHT	SENSOR.	COMPLETELY	ADJUSTABLE	AND	HIDDEN	
BEHIND	THE	FIXTURE	LENS

5VA	DRIVER	HOUSING.	MEETS	UL1598C	REGULATIONS

KEYHOLE	SLOTS	AND	MULTIPLE	HOLES	FOR	
FLEXIBLE	MOUNTING	OPTIONS

CURVED	LED	BOARDS	CAN	EXPAND	TO 
	FIT	SMALL	TO	LARGE		FIXTURES

STRONG	RARE	EARTH	MAGNETS	FOR	EASY	INSTALLATION	

CONTROL OPTIONS

BASIC CONTROL

All	LEDCR/SR	models	come	standard	as	factory	enabled	
to	add	controls	at	the	factory,	in	the	field	or	at	a	later	date.	
Driver	comes	with	10V	dimming	and	12V	DC	power	wiring.

Integrated high frequency, high/low motion and daylight  
sensor. Can be mounted behind glass or plastic lens.  
Purchase	optional	remote	control	to	adjust	settings.

ORDERING CODES 
SENSOR = OCC / RC = HNSIII REMOTE

OCC 
SENSOR

DRIVER 10V DIM

12V POWER

CONTROL READY

EASILY RETROFIT THESE FIXTURE STYLES, AND MORE!

LEDSR-G2-14INM/VANITY + LINEAR LEDSR-G2-14INE/VANITY + LINEAR LEDSR-G2-4IN/SCONCE

LEDSR-G2-9IN/SCONCELEDCR-G2-9IN/SURFACE MOUNT LEDCR-G2-9IN/SURFACE MOUNT
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

SENSOR	OPTIONS:	OCC	/	OCCLR

	 OCC	-	Standard	high/low	motion	sensor.		 	
	 	 Remote:	IR12

			OCCLR	-	Limited	range	high/low	motion	sensor.		 	
	 Remote:	IR12

	 Occupancy	sensor	w/	daylight	hold-off.

			Powered	by	12V	DC	LED	driver	from	fixture	-	provided	by	the	LED	power	supply.

 High frequency radar occupancy sensor.

   Infared remote control available (sold separately).

 Uses less than 0.1W in standby mode.
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

DETECTION	PATTER	OCC	(STANDARD	OPTION)

DAYLIGHT	MONITORING	FUNCTION

DETECTION	PATTER	OCCLR	(LIMITED	RANGE)

This	sensor	can	tell	the	difference	between	natural	light	and	artificial	light	(lamp)	from	behind	the	diffuser,	
switch on automatically (even without movements) when the ambient light is below the target value, and 
then	switch	off	automatically	whenever	the	artificial	light	is	not	required	(ambient	light	is	bright	enough).

Note:	Lux-Off	sampling	time	-	30s;	Lux-On	sampling	time	-	10s
										Lux-On	function	will	only	opperate	without	motion	when	standby	is	set	to	+	∞.
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

SENSOR	OPTIONS:	OCC	/	OCCLR
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

SENSOR	OPTIONS:	OCCRF	(SIMPLE	GROUPING	SENSOR)

	 OCCRF	-	Standard	high/low	motion	sensor.		 	
	 	 Remote:	IR13

 Simple grouping motion sensor w/ daylight hold-off.

			Powered	by	12V	DC	-	provided	by	the	LED	power	supply.

	 Max	150	ft.	grouping	range.

			Ideal	for	stairways,	parking	garages	&	hallways.

 Grouping by remote or dip switch (infared remote control sold separately).

 Uses less than 0.1W in standby mode.
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

DETECTION	PATTER	OCCRF

DAYLIGHT	MONITORING	FUNCTION

This	sensor	can	tell	the	difference	between	natural	light	and	artificial	light	(lamp)	from	behind	the	diffuser,	
switch on automatically (even without movements) when the ambient light is below the target value, and 
then	switch	off	automatically	whenever	the	artificial	light	is	not	required	(ambient	light	is	bright	enough).

Note:	Lux-Off	sampling	time	-	30s;	Lux-On	sampling	time	-	10s
										Lux-On	function	will	only	opperate	without	motion	when	standby	is	set	to	+	∞.
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

SENSOR	OPTIONS:	OCCRF	(SIMPLE	GROUPING	SENSOR)
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

SENSOR	OPTIONS:	OCCRF	(SIMPLE	GROUPING	SENSOR)
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LEDCR G2 & LEDSR G2RETROFIT
KITS

SENSOR	OPTIONS:	OCCRF	(SIMPLE	GROUPING	SENSOR)

ILLUSTRATION FOR TYPICAL PARKING GARAGE APPLICATION


